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PROGRAM:
Thursday | 9th December

Friday 20th December
Race: GS
Slope: Renato Rosa

Saturday 2 Ist December
Race: SL
Slope: Leissé

Sunday 2274 December
Race: SG
Slope: Leissé

RACE INFORMATION:

REGISTRATION:

DEADLINE:

PRICE:

ACCOMODATION:

SKI-PASS:

18.00 p.m

8.45 a.m
8.00/9.00 a.m.
9.00/9.45 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
17.30 p.m.

8.45 a.m
8.00/9.00 a.m.
9.00/9.45 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
14.00 p.m.

17.30 p.m.

8.45 a.m
8.00/9.00 a.m.
9.00/9.45 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
13.00 p.m.

Team captains meeting at Race Office Pila Spa
(Gondola Aosta-Pila uphill station)

Open chair-lifts (Gondola Aosta-Pila open 8.00 am)
Bib distribution GS at Race Office in Pila

Race GS course inspection

Start first athlete

Team captains meeting at Race Office Pila Spa
(Gondola Aosta-Pila uphill station)

Open chair-lifts (Gondola Aosta-Pila open 8.00 am)
Bib distribution at Race Office in Pila

Race SL course inspection

Start first athlete

Award ceremony GS and SL race at “Bar
Hermitage”

Team captains meeting at Race Office Pila Spa
(Gondola Aosta-Pila uphill station)

Open chair-lifts (Gondola Aosta-Pila open 8.00 am)
Bib distribution at Race Office in Pila

Race SG course inspection

Start first athlete

Award ceremony SG race at “Bar Hermitage”

Edoardo Cerise +39 348 9792897

by the team leaders of each federation only by e-mail addressed to
Colette Brocard (+39 335 8001074) - info@skiclubpila.it

12:00 am Wednesday 18th December 2018

€ 20,00 per race

Espace Pila +39 0165 521055 - e-mail: info@pilaturismo.it

€ 30,00 per day

- to be requested at the team meetings or at
the Race Offices at Gondola Aosta-Pila
downlhill station (from 8.00 am to 8.30 am)
and uphill station (from 8.00 am to 9.00 am)

The organizing committee reserves the right to make changes this program if necessaries.

The competitions are organized according to the ICR and FIS Masters Rules.
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